Dietmar Kerntke - Gedachtnislauf

Ergebnisliste

10. Volkssport-Kreisranglistenlauf
08. Juni 2006

Veranstalter:
Gesamtleiter:
Ort:

Zeit:
Laufstrecke:

SV Blau-WeiB Giinthersdorf

Joachim Silber

Giinthersdorfer Sportplatz am Kanal

18:30 Uhr

2,3 km Rundkurs Strale und Waldwege

2.3 km - Lauf

MSD

1. Ulbrich, Florian 98
MSC

1. Nebe, Konrad 95
2. Roskosch, Sascha 95
3. Tassmann, Tim 96
WSB

1. Lebek, Tabea 94
4,6 km - Lauf

MSA

1. Rometsch, Tony 92
2. Henze, Sebastian 92
3. Drese, Sebastian 92
MJB

1. Striese, Mathias 90
Mianner

1. Klepzig, Matthias 81
2. Schmidt, Lars 80
3. Wenger, Markus 86
4. Weps, Michael 83
M 35

1. FeiBel, Burkhard 71
2. Starke, Jorg 69
WSB

1. Martin, Alexandra 93
2. Schimpf, Angelique 93
3. QGutmann, Lisa-Marie 94

TSV Leuna-Ski

TSV Leuna
TSV Leuna-Ski
WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna-Ski
SV Blau-Weil3 Giinthersdorf
WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg

TSV Leuna-Ski

SV Blau-Weil3 Giinthersdorf
SV Blau-Weil} Giinthersdorf
SV Blau-Weil3 Giinthersdorf
SV Blau-Weil} Giinthersdorf

TSV Leuna
WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg

MSYV Buna Schkopau
MSYV Buna Schkopau
TSV Leuna

1

09:42

08:10
10:15
10:58

11:04

16:24
17:52
32:16

15:05

20:33
20:59
22:09
25:33

20:16
23:40

17:04
17:58
19:16



4. Bernstein, Julia
5. Schwendler, Sarah
6. Kittel, Saskia

WSA
1. Eichelmann, Sylvia
2. Schkotziger, Sarah

WJB
1. Schulze, Svenja

WJA
1. Lange, Stephanie

Frauen
1. Lange, Anett
2. Joschik, Manja

W 45
1. Wenger, Andrea

9,2 km - Lauf

MJB
1. Hrycaj, Steve

MJA
1. Hoffmann, Gerhard
2. Tietze, Andreas

Miinner

1. Helm, Ronny

2. Nitzschker, Christoph
3. Tietze, Thomas

4. Altmann, Philipp

M 30
1. Reichelt, Thomas

M 35
1. Just, Steffen

M 40

1. Kocher, Ronald
2. Prause, Wolfgang
3. Lebek, Thomas

4. Krause, Holger

M 45
1. Lange, Hubert
2. Weber, Hendrik

94
93
94

91
92

90

87

84
80

58

90

87
88

78
85
86
86

74

62
63
66
65

59
58

TSV Leuna-Ski
TSV Leuna-Ski
TSV Leuna-Ski

WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg
TSV Leuna-Ski

TSV Leuna-Ski

Bad Diirrenberg

WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg
SV Blau-Weil} Giinthersdorf

SV Blau-Weil} Giinthersdorf

WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg

SV Braunsbedra
PSV Merseburg

O. L. Tagewerben
SV Braunsbedra
SV 1916 Beuna
Ko6tzschau

Merseburg

VB IMO Merseburg
Merseburg

TSV Leuna

WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg

Bad Diirrenberg
SV 1916 Beuna

19:18
24:22
24:23

24:14
24:39

20:42

25:27

23:40
30:37

27:26

37:19

35:51
47:04

30:50
36:19
44:27
48:52

35:20

36:46

35:53
40:42
41:38
48:00

36:19
42:50



M 60

1. Knoch, Eberhard
2. Elste, Horst

3. Sollner, Hans

M 65

1. Schoppe, Peter
Siewert, Josef
Kriamer, Rudolf
Bauer, Ingo
Ueberall, Johannes

Nk WD

M 50
1. Zimmermann, Hans-Giinter

2. Altmann, Bernd
3. May, Joachim

WJA
1. Hentschel, Kristin

W 35
1. Schaarschmidt, Rauni
2. Drese, Kerstin

W 40
1. Bernstein, Steffi

W 45

1. GroBmann, Renate
2. Kaiser, Viola

3. Grosch, Annegret

W 50

1. Bock, Kerstin
2. Hempel, Elke
3. Pietzsch, Irene

42
44
45

38
41
38
41
38

53
55
55

87

67
70

66

57
59
57

55
54
52

Bad Lauchstidt
Lochau
SV 1916 Beuna

VB IMO Merseburg
VB IMO Merseburg
VIB IMO Merseburg
VB IMO Merseburg
VIB IMO Merseburg

VB IMO Merseburg
Kotzschau
HSG Merseburg

HSG Merseburg

DLRG
WSV Saline Bad Diirrenberg

Bad Diirrenberg

SV 1916 Beuna
HSG Merseburg
TSV Leuna

Kotschlitz
VIB IMO Merseburg
Merseburg

42:07
42:33
44:57

41:56
42:02
43:25
47:24
47:35

36:49
43:31
45:00

48:33

53:29
57:30

39:40

44:57
49:31
52:36

43:19
50:51
50:51



